Lady Patriots Tennis History

Year Coach Record (Season/Conference)
1975 Coach Walton 2-3

1976 Coach Walton 4-4/2-3
1977 Coach Walton 3-5/2-3
1978 Vicky Snyder 2-6/2-3
1979 Becky Maggard 1-8/0-5
1980 Becky Maggard 0-10/0-6
1981 Dianne Oler 0-8/0-6
1982 Mark Howell 7-3/5-1
1983 Mark Howell 3-3/2-4
1984 Sharon Morrison

1985 Sharon Morrison

1986 Sharon Morrison 5-6/2-4
1987 Sharon Morrison 5-5/2-4
1988 Sharon Morrison 4-6

1989 Sharon Morrison 5-5

1990 Sharon Morrison 6-6/5-2
1991 Sharon Morrison

1992 Sharon Morrison 6-6/5-2
1993 Sharon Morrison 7-3

1994 Sharon Morrison

1995 Sharon Morrison

1996 Coach Burkle

1997 Coach Burkle

1998 Kathy Terrell 0-11/0-7
1999 Kathy Terrell 0-11/0-7
2000 Kathy Terrell 1-13/1-6
2001 Katherine Drake 0-14/0-7
2002 Jennifer McCashland 2-10/2-5
2003 Jennifer McCashland 8-4/5-2
2004 Jennifer McCashland 6-9/3-4
2005 Jennifer McCashland 9-6/5-2
2006 Jennifer McCashland 7-7/4-3
2007 Levi McCashland 6-8/3-4
2008 Karl Moffett 4-10/3-4
2009 Karl Moffett

2010 Karl Moffett 5-9/3-4
2011 Karl Moffett 4-9/2-5
2012 Todd Blessing 5-10/3-4
2013 Todd Blessing 4-11/2-5
2014 Todd Blessing 6-9/3-4
2015 Todd Blessing 7-9/3-4
2016 Anita Dannaker 5-9/2-5
2017 Anita Dannaker 0-14/0-7



2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

All-Conference (Conference Champions)

Anita Dannaker

Todd Blessing
Todd Blessing

Allison Kassens

Dillon Miller
Dillon Miller

Levi McCashland
Levi McCashland

1982 Teresa Bleill
1992 Arin Frazee
1993  Arin Frazee
Sarah Emmert
2024  Peityn Gillman
Hallie Hughes

Sectional Champions

1990 Andrea Louden
1991 Andrea Louden

Most Wins in a Season

Ashley Bostick 15
Jillian Wander 15
Peityn Gillman 13
Hallie Hughes 13
Kristi Mathews 13
Most Wins in a Career

Jillian Wander 43
Hallie Hughes 35
Kristi Mathews 34
Leah Gabbard 32
Peityn Gillman 28

UPDATED 6/17/25

2003
2003
2024
2024
2005

2003-06
2022-25
2003-06
2011-14
2022-25

2-13/1-7
3-12/2-6

season canceled
2-13/0-8
2-11/1-7
1-14/0-8
5-8/4-4

8-6/5-3



