

### Lady Patriots Tennis History

<u>Year</u>	<u>Coach</u>	<u>Record (Season/Conference)</u>
1975	Coach Walton	2-3
1976	Coach Walton	4-4/2-3
1977	Coach Walton	3-5/2-3
1978	Vicky Snyder	2-6/2-3
1979	Becky Maggard	1-8/0-5
1980	Becky Maggard	0-10/0-6
1981	Dianne Oler	0-8/0-6
1982	Mark Howell	7-3/5-1
1983	Mark Howell	3-3/2-4
1984	Sharon Morrison	
1985	Sharon Morrison	
1986	Sharon Morrison	5-6/2-4
1987	Sharon Morrison	5-5/2-4
1988	Sharon Morrison	4-6
1989	Sharon Morrison	5-5
1990	Sharon Morrison	6-6/5-2
1991	Sharon Morrison	
1992	Sharon Morrison	6-6/5-2
1993	Sharon Morrison	7-3
1994	Sharon Morrison	
1995	Sharon Morrison	
1996	Coach Burkle	
1997	Coach Burkle	
1998	Kathy Terrell	0-11/0-7
1999	Kathy Terrell	0-11/0-7
2000	Kathy Terrell	1-13/1-6
2001	Katherine Drake	0-14/0-7
2002	Jennifer McCashland	2-10/2-5
2003	Jennifer McCashland	8-4/5-2
2004	Jennifer McCashland	6-9/3-4
2005	Jennifer McCashland	9-6/5-2
2006	Jennifer McCashland	7-7/4-3
2007	Levi McCashland	6-8/3-4
2008	Karl Moffett	4-10/3-4
2009	Karl Moffett	
2010	Karl Moffett	5-9/3-4
2011	Karl Moffett	4-9/2-5
2012	Todd Blessing	5-10/3-4
2013	Todd Blessing	4-11/2-5
2014	Todd Blessing	6-9/3-4
2015	Todd Blessing	7-9/3-4
2016	Anita Dannaker	5-9/2-5
2017	Anita Dannaker	0-14/0-7

2018	Anita Dannaker	2-13/1-7
2019	Todd Blessing	3-12/2-6
2020	Todd Blessing	season canceled
2021	Allison Kassens	2-13/0-8
2022	Dillon Miller	2-11/1-7
2023	Dillon Miller	1-14/0-8
2024	Levi McCashland	5-8/4-4
2025	Levi McCashland	8-6/5-3

**All-Conference (Conference Champions)**

1982	Teresa Bleill
1992	Arin Frazee
1993	Arin Frazee
	Sarah Emmert
2024	Peityn Gillman
	Hallie Hughes

**Sectional Champions**

1990	Andrea Louden
1991	Andrea Louden

**Most Wins in a Season**

Ashley Bostick	15	2003
Jillian Wander	15	2003
Peityn Gillman	13	2024
Hallie Hughes	13	2024
Kristi Mathews	13	2005

**Most Wins in a Career**

Jillian Wander	43	2003-06
Hallie Hughes	35	2022-25
Kristi Mathews	34	2003-06
Leah Gabbard	32	2011-14
Peityn Gillman	28	2022-25

UPDATED 6/17/25